c009 FO PART LIST

Item| Part name Specification Material Q'ty
1 |Bearing RIZ-ZRS (41275X19.05K7.938) 2PCsS
2 |[Sleeve B6/10%17 Stainless steel| IPCS
3 |Bushing BM1007F18F B 4PCS
4 |Bell crank CNC machined AL-6061 1PCS
5 |Washer 36%19.1%35 AL-6061 2PCs
& |Pull rod CNC  machined AL-6061 1PCS
7 |Bolt ®7/M6%32.51 CR-MD 2PCS
8 |[Balt MEX60L CR-MD 1PCS
9 |Steeve JR-973-0231 {PCS
10 |Washer 13%6%1 2PCcs
11 |Bolt ME*1.0%12L 2PCS
12 [Main tube M10%25/19%76.5L  |AL- e061T4+Te | LPCS
13 [Screw M10¥25L Stainless steel | |PCS
14 |[Caliper mount |CNC machined AL- 6061T4+Te | IPCS
15 |Bearing 6001-2RS (28%12%8> IPCS
16 Eye bearing |SAGE 2PCsS
17 |Brake rod |@ex415L aL-6061 T4+Te | 1IPCS
18 [Bolt Me¥20L Stainless steel| IPCS
19 | Fixed nut P8XS*9L 4PCS
20 |Bolt w/washefMS*14L 4PCS
21 |Nylon nut M6%S.2L 2PCS
22 |Thru-axte JR-SA00S 1PCS
23| axte nut JR-SA005-1 1PCS
24 INut MEX5.2L 2PCS
25 [Steeve ?7/10%17 Stainless steel| IPCS
26 |0-ring 817.5%1.5 4PCS
27/ |Chain guide moumt CNC machined AL-6061 IPCS
28 Washer 5.1/8.9%1.0t IPCS
29 |Bolt MS%20L Stainless steel | IPCS
30 [Rigid brake moutt AL-6061 IPCS
371 |Bolt M8%1,25P*23L Stainless steel | IPCS
32 [Fix bolt #11/6.8%23.5L Stalnless steet | IPCS
33 [cep 816/6.6%3 5L Stainless steel | IPCS
34 [Bearing 6301-2RS @1-12-5) 4PCS
35 Bearing space @17/12%2L Stoinless steel | 2PCS
36 [Bell crank axle [812/M6X38L Staintess steel | LPCS
37/ |Screw ME*1.0P*16L Stainless steel | IPCS

TORQUE VALU
<130 kgf

J/LOCTITE #243 ~
TI:IROUE VALUE 130 ng/

LOCTITE #243
TORQUE VALUE 280 kgf

LOCTITE #243
TORQUE VALUE 80 kgf

(6

LOCTITE #243
TORQUE VALUE 130 kgf



